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Scorecard
Hosted By: Murray St.

Date: Nov. 04, 2018
Location: Murray, KY
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Murray St. 2300 2352 4652

2 UT Martin 2277 2309 4586

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 581 592 1173

2 Rachel Sprague UT Martin 578 588 1166

3 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 578 584 1162

4 Kaitlin Korinek UT Martin 570 590 1160

5 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 566 589 1155

6 Anna Scheer Murray St. 569 586 1155

7 Eric Sloan Murray St. 570 585 1155

8 Shelby Huber Murray St. 571 581 1152

9 Emily Fitzgerald Murray St. 570 581 1151

10 Celia Gelpey UT Martin 576 568 1144

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 581 592 1173

2 Rachel Sprague UT Martin 578 588 1166

3 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 578 584 1162

4 Celia Gelpey UT Martin 576 568 1144

5 Shelby Huber Murray St. 571 581 1152

6 Kaitlin Korinek UT Martin 570 590 1160

7 Eric Sloan Murray St. 570 585 1155

8 Emily Fitzgerald Murray St. 570 581 1151

9 Anna Scheer Murray St. 569 586 1155

10 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 566 589 1155

11 Abigail Donald UT Martin 560 565 1125
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12 Andre Delcalzo UT Martin 553 530 1083

13 Jacob Osborne UT Martin 550 563 1113

14 Rachel Mills UT Martin 539 559 1098

15 Tristan Grisham UT Martin 539 0 539

16 Kalen Royal UT Martin 512 558 1070

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 581 592 1173

2 Kaitlin Korinek UT Martin 570 590 1160

3 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 566 589 1155

4 Rachel Sprague UT Martin 578 588 1166

5 Anna Scheer Murray St. 569 586 1155

6 Meike Drewell Murray St. 0 586 586

7 Eric Sloan Murray St. 570 585 1155

8 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 578 584 1162

9 Shelby Huber Murray St. 571 581 1152

10 Emily Fitzgerald Murray St. 570 581 1151

11 Celia Gelpey UT Martin 576 568 1144

12 Abigail Donald UT Martin 560 565 1125

13 Jacob Osborne UT Martin 550 563 1113

14 Rachel Mills UT Martin 539 559 1098

15 Kalen Royal UT Martin 512 558 1070

16 Andre Delcalzo UT Martin 553 530 1083

Smallbore Air Rifle

Murray St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Dana Buesseler 93 96 98 99 94 98 578  98 97 98 94 99 98 584 1162

Meike Drewell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  95 99 97 99 99 97 586 586

Emily Fitzgerald 93 96 99 97 91 94 570  96 96 97 96 99 97 581 1151

Shelby Huber 94 95 98 99 93 92 571  98 97 99 96 96 95 581 1152

Kelcy McGrath 94 95 95 98 95 89 566  97 99 98 98 99 98 589 1155

Anna Scheer 94 92 96 100 95 92 569  97 96 99 98 98 98 586 1155

Alathea Sellars 97 96 100 100 94 94 581  99 99 100 98 98 98 592 1173

Eric Sloan 93 95 98 99 94 91 570  99 97 97 98 96 98 585 1155

 2300  2352 4652



11/4/2018 NCAA Rifle - Scorecard

http://ncaarifle.org/Home/Scorecard?MatchId=675 3/3

UT Martin K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Andre Delcalzo 96 95 97 97 84 84 553  88 91 92 89 87 83 530 1083

Abigail Donald 95 97 93 98 89 88 560  95 95 93 98 94 90 565 1125

Celia Gelpey 97 97 98 98 91 95 576  95 96 95 91 98 93 568 1144

Tristan Grisham 88 88 97 95 90 81 539  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 539

Kaitlin Korinek 97 94 96 96 92 95 570  99 99 97 99 98 98 590 1160

Rachel Mills 84 93 93 93 87 89 539  90 96 94 95 93 91 559 1098

Jacob Osborne 91 94 95 95 89 86 550  94 93 93 96 95 92 563 1113

Kalen Royal 90 92 96 95 69 70 512  91 93 97 93 92 92 558 1070

Rachel Sprague 95 96 97 100 93 97 578  98 96 99 96 100 99 588 1166

 2277  2309 4586


